
Update: 06/15 

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION COMMISSION 
 

 
Mary Boote     Position: Elector of State   
300 Walnut Street Unit 123    Term Begin: 5/1/15 Term End: 4/30/19 
Des Moines, Iowa  50309   Party: Republican  
Mary.Boote@dnr.iowa.gov       
 
Nancy Couser    Position: Farmer   
20408 620th Ave    Term Begin: 5/1/15 Term End: 4/30/19 
Nevada, Iowa  50201    Party: Democrat  
Nancy.Couser@dnr.iowa.gov  
 
Cindy Greiman    Position: Commerce/Finance    
1955 Vail Ave     Term Begin: 5/01/13 Term End: 4/30/17 
Garner, Iowa  50438    Party: Republican  
Cindy.Greiman@dnr.iowa.gov 
 
LaQuanda Hoskins    Position: Manufacturing   
4879 State Street    Term Begin: 1/24/14 Term End: 4/30/17  
Bettendorf, Iowa  52722   Party: Democrat  
LaQuanda.Hoskins@dnr.iowa.gov  
 
Chad Ingels      Position: Elector of State 
13298  130th St    Term Begin: 7/1/13 Term End: 4/30/17  
Randalia, Iowa  52164   Party: No Party 
Chad.Ingels@dnr.iowa.gov  
 
Ralph Lents     Position: Farmer   
2326 150th      Term Begin: 5/1/15 Term End: 4/30/19 
Menlo, Iowa 50164    Party: Republican   
Ralph.Lents@dnr.iowa.gov 
 
Bob Sinclair     Position: Elector of State 
1407 North 200th     Term Begin: 5/01/13 Term End: 4/30/17 
Sigourney, Iowa  52591   Party: Republican  
Bob.Sinclair@dnr.iowa.gov 
 
Joe Riding     Position: Elector of State   
225 Cottonwood DR Sw   Term Begin: 5/1/15 Term End: 4/30/19 
Altoona, Iowa 50009    Party: Democrat  
Joe.Riding@dnr.iowa.gov 
 
Gene Ver Steeg    Position: Farmer   
1819 250th Street    Term Begin: 5/1/13 Term End: 4/30/17 
Inwood, Iowa  51240    Party: Republican  
Gene.VerSteeg@dnr.iowa.gov   
 


